
15 

KEYf PART NUMBER QTY 
I 013632 I 
2 013634 I 
3 013635 I 
4 018632 I 
s 019045 I 
6 401356_!4 I 
7 403096 18 I 
8 403098_!3 I 
9 403099 6 I 

10 404427 6 4 

I I 404433 10 I 
12 404702 8 I 
13 405140 6 4 
14 900361 3 I 
15 900596 5 I 
16 900598 2 2 
17 900602 8 I 
18 900603 17 I 
19 900604 12 I 
20 900609 3 I 
21 900610_4 I 
22 90061 LIO I 
23 900612_8 4 
24 900615_4 I 
25 900616_2 I 
26 900619_3 I 
27 900620 3 I 
28 900627 6 I 
29 900629 3 I 
30 900630 6 I 
31 900631 2 I 
32 900633 7 I 
33 900643 3 I 
34 900644 7 I 
35 900645 3 I 
36 900652 8 I 
37 900659 4 I 
38 900660 5 2 
39 900662_5 I 
40 900664_4 I 
41 900665_8 I 
42 900668_3 I 
43 900671-2 2 
44 900680_9 I 
45 900681-8 I 
46 900682_!4 I 
47 900684 14 I 
48 900685 3 I 
49 900689 8 I 
50 900691 I 
51 900692 3 I 
52 900697 5 I 
53 900700 6 I 
54 900702 4 I 
55 900704 13 I 
56 900706 6 2 
57 900707 3 2 
58 900708 4 2 

59 900709_!3 I 
60 900720_8 I 
61 900722_3 I 
62 900724_2 I 
63 900734_! I 
64 900739_5 I 
65 900746 3 2 
66 900754 3 I 
67 900755 3 I 
68 900785 2 I 
69 900792 2 2 

70 900802 3 I 
71 901044 B I 
72 901045 7 I 
73 901047 2 I 
74 901053 6 I 
75 901064 5 4 
76 901066 3 4 
77 901089_2 I 
78 901112_4 I 
79 901119_3 I 
80 902001-12 I 
Bl 902002_8 I 
82 902003_!0 I 
83 902007_! I I 
84 902008_4 I 
85 902402 3 I 
86 902409 4 I 
87 902416 2 1 
BB 902427 4 1 
89 902428 3 I 
90 902430 4 1 
91 902431 1 I 
92 902432 I I 
93 902433 3 I 
94 902434 2 I 
95 902435 3 I 
96 902439 2 I 
97 902621-3 I 
98 903505_3 I 
99 903506_3 I 
JOO 903601-3 I 
IOI 903602_3 I 
J02 903603_2 I 
103 903814 2 I 
104 904562_1 I 
105 904567 7 I 
106 916003 2 I 
107 916283 I I 

14 13 

DESCRIPTION 
CAP 
CYLINDER HEAD 
FUEL DOOR IACTUATORI 
FILTER CAP 
GRILL 
SLEEVE, MOTOR 
PISTON 
RING,PISTON 
RING,RETAINING 
SCREW, 18-32 X 5/8 PAN TORX 
ACTUATOR PIN 
SCREW,•6-19 X 3/8 THREAD FORMING 
SCREW, TORX THRO FORM 8-32 
RETAINING RING 
SCREW,TORX THRO FORMING PAN-HD 8-32X 3/8 P80 
SCREW, SEMS f!0-32 x 5/16 PHIL PAN 
LOCK OUT BAR 
COMBUSTION CHAMBER 
COMBUSTION CHAMBER RING 
MUFFLER 
QUICK CLEAR LEVER 
QUICK CLEAR SPRING CLIP 
RING.SEAL 
SPRING. SWITCH SLIDE 
0-RING, EXHAUST
PIN • . 188 X .625 DOWEL 
EXTRUSTJON, FRONT CHANNEL 
SPRING, NEGATOR SADDLE 
CLIP HIGH VOLTAGE 
PIN, LOCK OUT 
SPRING 
CATHODE 
SPRING PIN 
DEPTH ADJUSTMENT BALL 
SPRING CLIP 
PLUNGER, SWITCH SLIDE 
SEAL, COMBUSTION CHAMBER 
SCREW •8-32 X 1/4 
ESU WIRE ASSEMBLY 
VALVE, REED 
PLATE, REED 
COVER, MUFFLER 
SPRING, COMBUSTION CHAMBER 
BUMPER, PISTON 
DRIVER BLADE 
SPARK PLUG BODY 
PLATE, FRONT 
PIN, LATCH COVER 
SL! DE , SW ITCH 
SPRING,FOLLOWER 
CLIP, RETAINING 
STEM ADAPTOR 
AIR DAM 
TIP, PROBE 
YOKE 
GUIDE, SPRING 
BUMPER, PROBE 
SCREW, 8-32 X 1/2 SHCS P80 
FAN ASSEMBLY 
FOLLOWER CORE W/SHAFT 
PIN, FOLLOWER 
SCREW, •8-316 X 5/8 PLASTJTE 
PIN, 3/32 X 1/4 ROLL 
P.C.B. ASSEMBLY, CYLINDER HEAD
SCREW 18-32 X 7/16 PHTX MACHINE 
SCREW, 8-32 X 1/2 SHCS P30 
ACTUATOR BUSHING 
INSULATOR 
SHOULDER SCREW 
OUICK CLEAR COVER 
GRIP, SOFT 
TRIGGER, SOFT 
PIN, TRIGGER 
SPRING, TRIGGER 
SHOULDER SCREW #8 THD 
SCREW, •8-16 X 3/4 PLASTIITE ITRJ-PLASTI 
DISK, PREFILTER 
MOTOR ASSEMBLYIWIRE HARNESS! 
RING, MOTOR MOUNT RETAINING 
NOSE 
FOLLOWER, SHEET METAL 
EXTRUSION, MAGAZINE

CHANNEL, BRAD 
FOLLOWER BODY 
LI-ION +FUEL LABEL
SLEEVE, CYLINDER 
DOD INDICATOR LABEL 
ADJUSTMENT KNOB 
16GA GUIDE 
UT! LI TY HOOK 
BLOCK UT! LI TY HOOK 
SPRING , UTILITY HOOK 
BUTTON-UTILITY HOOK 
CAP NUT UTILITY HOOK 
BUSHING STOP 
MOLDED CIRCUIT ASSEMBLY 
FOAM PAD, BATTERY 
HOUSING LABEL,RIGHT 
HOUSING LABEL,LEFT 
HANDLE, RIGHT 
HANDLE, LEFT 
LOWER PROBE 
NAME PLATE 
FAN MOTOR HARNESS 
SPRK PLUG WIRE /\SSY 
WARNING LABEL 
SPRK UNJT,MSU 

NOT SHOWN! 

� 

� 

12 

I _I\ 

1\PF'I ··1 -11-:T I -F 1 ,, ·1., 

:1p FFF ,l?.-F, I;.'-/ - hi I ii 

-cMrcn --Lnc ccfnI J�

HUUl-11 I cihlc� 11 

250 I I\ L6C 

� I 
-

- 1 

I I 

1 1 

.-,,-. 

. --,: C) ® -=U-::::: l_: - I- __ J'=-
� ,c 

-H)-;

-

"-��t:nf 
�y /

h 
(?V/i •� � '��I 

-
-

-f -

10 9 

a --i l l_. : 

TI 

/--{ -

JJ°' 

-�
� �\--' 
- _ _/ 

CJF } ---'/

8 

'. ___ ., --::;i:-; 

/\-'-'l-·1 1( 1- " :-:-11 1

CJ 1[rlv-VT[, 1•c11 C:T,[IICT 
I I 'L--LILl��--LI, 11,LU. 

1-_, r-r·, hl • 

7 5 4 

L,c_h j A_ I .U\IUlcH 

m Fl� 
-:J _ 

q!ee=============""""" 

. --i.'� U---ll 
12 

CI, 

d l 

• -'L>I / -- ', ,-------- - -

'-+--- I I r 

3 

/ 1_, ': 

� - 17 

� 

111-

I 

H 

G 

F 

E 

D 

C 

B 

A 


